
レース別結果

種　　目 組 レーンNo. 氏　　名 ﾖﾐｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　　　録

1 倉崎　鉄郎 ｸﾗｻｷ　ﾃﾂﾛｳ 一般 一般 05:19.84

2 三田村　真文 ﾐﾀﾑﾗ　ﾏｻﾌﾐ 一般 一般 06:23.54

3 澤﨑　優太郎 ｻﾜｻﾞｷﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 万葉中 中２ 04:33.15

4 牧田　隼知 ﾏｷﾀﾞﾞ　ﾊﾔﾄ 万葉中 中1 05:14.06

5 山下　叶夢 ﾔﾏｼﾀ　ｶﾅﾒ 味真野小 小5 06:41.96

6 徳永　悠樹 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ 越前ＡＣ 小4 05:52.81

1 宮下　涼祐 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 一中 中2 00:13.13

2 三田村　宇泰 ﾐﾀﾑﾗ　ﾀｶﾋﾛ 一般 一般 00:13.28

3 芹川　颯翔 ｾﾘｶﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ 一中 中1 00:13.81

4 田中　崇良 ﾀﾅｶ　ﾀｶﾖｼ 一般 一般 00:11.07

5 明城　拓哉 ﾐｮｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｸﾔ 一般 一般 00:11.86

6 吉田　　開 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ 一般 一般 00:11.85

7 平等　律哉 ﾀｲﾗ ﾘﾂﾔ 一中 中1 00:14.77

8 岸本　竜弥 ｷｼﾓﾄ　ﾀﾂﾔ 一般 一般 00:12.59

1 手賀　夏海 ﾃｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ 一中 中1 00:14.52

2 山口　和弘 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ　ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 一般 一般 00:13.59

3 三田村　真文 ﾐﾀﾑﾗ　ﾏｻﾌﾐ 一般 一般 00:14.23

4 加藤　重博 ｶﾄｳ　ｼｹﾞﾋﾛ 一般 一般 00:15.83

5 宮川　幸輝 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ｺｳｷ 一中 中1 00:13.11

6 塩田　智久 ｼｵﾀ　ﾄﾓﾋｻ 一般 一般 00:17.78

7 田辺　泰基 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾀｲｷ 一般 一般 00:12.89

1 山本　翔太 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ 王子保小 小6 00:14.90

2 木原　弘継 ｷﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾂｸﾞ アスリュゥトAC 小6 00:17.73

3 三田村真之介 ﾐﾀﾑﾗ　ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 味真野小 小6 00:15.46

4 岸下　　塁 ｷｼｼﾀルイ 王子保小 小6 00:13.19

5 安藤　圭汰 ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｹｲﾀ 王子保小 小6 DNS

7 高野　誠也 ﾀｶﾉ　ｾｲﾔ 味真野小 小6 00:17.73

1 田邊　基輝 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾓﾄｷ 越前ＡＣ 小5 00:14.95

2 岡井　颯飛 ｵｶｲ ﾊﾔﾄ アスリュゥトAC 小5 00:15.70

3 角方　喜一 ｶｸﾎｳ ｷｲﾁ 越前ＡＣ 小4 00:15.74

4 荒木　波琉 ｱﾗｷ ﾅﾙ アスリュゥトAC 小3 00:17.11

5 徳永　悠樹 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ 越前ＡＣ 小3 00:16.25

6 片岡　寿希人 ｶﾀｵｶ　ｼﾞｭｷﾄ 味真野小 小3 00:17.40
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種　　目 組 レーンNo. 氏　　名 ﾖﾐｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　　　録

1 佐藤　公一郎 ｻﾄｳ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ 一般 一般 00:15.52

2 岸下　　塁 ｷｼｼﾀルイ 王子保小 小6 00:11.23

3 谷川　康治 ﾀﾆｶﾜ　ﾔｽﾊﾙ 南小 小5 00:12.92

4 角方　喜一 ｶｸﾎｳ ｷｲﾁ 越前ＡＣ 小4 00:12.62

5 福岡　琵凪柘 ﾌｸｵｶ ﾋﾅﾂ アスリュゥトAC 小4 00:12.78

6 玉村　充輝 ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｱﾂｷ 越前ＡＣ 小4 00:13.11

7 徳永　悠樹 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ 越前ＡＣ 小4 00:12.89

1 眼関　太陽 ｶﾞﾝｾﾞｷ　ﾀｲﾖｳ 越前ＡＣ 小4 00:13.54

2 笠嶋　勇吾 ｶｻｼﾏ ﾕｳｺﾞ 王子保小 小4 DNS

3 千龍　映仁 ｾﾝﾘｭｳ ｴｲｼﾞ 王子保小 小3 00:14.21

4 神谷　天吉 ｶﾐﾔ ﾃﾝｷﾁ 王子保小 小3 00:14.11

5 増永　奏大 ﾏｽﾅｶﾞ　ｿｳﾀ 味真野小 小3 00:14.59

6 中西　一貴 ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲﾂｷ 越前ＡＣ 小2 00:15.97

1 上田　　詢 ｳｴﾀﾞ　ｼｭﾝ 越前ＡＣ 小2 00:15.15

2 飯塚　健留 ｲｲﾂﾞｶ ﾀｹﾙ 越前ＡＣ 小2 00:15.22

3 三田村　駿右 ﾐﾀﾑﾗ　ｼｭﾝｽｹ 越前ＡＣ 小2 00:15.14

4 吉田　　新 ﾖｼﾀﾞｱﾗﾀ 味真野小 小1 00:17.06

5 徳永　大樹 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 越前ＡＣ 小1 00:18.25

6 徳永　充樹 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ  ﾐﾂｷ 越前ＡＣ 小1 00:17.03
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レース別結果

種　　目 組 レーンNo. 氏　　名 ﾖﾐｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学　年 記　　　録

1 西岡　幸笑 ﾆｼｵｶ ｻｴ アスリュゥトAC 小6 06:17.58

2 山本　仁華利 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ﾋｶﾘ 味真野小 小6 06:20.44

3 倉﨑　莉乃 ｸﾗｻｷ リノ 越前AC 小6 06:11.99

4 中西　一心 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾋﾄﾐ 越前AC 小6 06:26.13

5 板垣　恵奈 ｲﾀｶﾞｷ ｴﾅ 越前AC 小6 DNS

6 飯塚　海公 ｲｲﾂﾞｶ ﾐｸ 越前AC 小6 06:15.83

7 渡辺　彩楓 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾙｶ アスリュゥトAC 小4 06:28.31

8 山口　佳暖 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ　ｶﾉﾝ 越前AC 小4 06:03.58

9 塚崎　希光 ﾂｶｻｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 越前AC 小4 06:19.09

1 北村　由伊子 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｲｺ 武生一中 中2 00:14.59

2 竹内　紗奈 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｻﾅ 武生一中 中2 00:14.46

3 吉田　　愛 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｲ 武生三中 中2 00:14.81

4 加藤　未紗 ｶﾄｳ ﾐｻ 武生一中 中2 00:14.28

5 谷尾　采星 ﾀﾆｵ ｱﾔｾ 武生一中 中1 00:14.44

6 島田　恵怜愛 ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｴﾚｱ 武生一中 中1 00:15.92

7 河野　樹々 ｺｳﾉ ｼﾞｭｼﾞｭ 武生一中 中1 00:15.70

1 塚﨑　里奈 ﾂｶｻｷ ﾘﾅ 武生三中 中2 00:15.33

2 小山　姫織 ｺﾔﾏ ｷｵﾘ 武生一中 中1 00:15.25

3 笹川　ひな子 ｻｻｶﾜ ﾋﾅｺ 武生一中 中1 00:16.27

4 直江　莉瑚 ﾅｵｴ ﾘｺ 武生一中 中1 00:15.06

5 髙田　唯未 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ 武生三中 中2 00:14.31

6 加藤　舞 ｶﾄｳ ﾏｲ 武生一中 中1 00:16.55

7 坂口　杏奈 ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｱﾝﾅ 武生一中 中1 00:16.15

1 倉﨑　莉乃 ｸﾗｻｷ リノ 越前AC 小6 00:15.54

2 宮崎　月衣 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾙｲ アスリュゥトAC 小6 00:14.37

3 中西　一心 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾋﾄﾐ 越前AC 小6 00:15.95

4 板垣　恵奈 ｲﾀｶﾞｷ ｴﾅ 越前AC 小6 DNS

5 西岡　幸笑 ﾆｼｵｶ ｻｴ アスリュゥトAC 小6 00:15.53

6 飯塚　海公 ｲｲﾂﾞｶ ﾐｸ 越前AC 小6 00:16.78

7 高佐　純玲 ﾀｶｻ　ｽﾐﾚ 越前AC 小6 00:14.92

8 西山　麗奈 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾚﾅ アスリュゥトAC 小5 00:16.90

1 萩原　彩乃 ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ｱﾔﾉ 越前AC 小5 00:16.61

2 水野　紗羽 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｻﾜ アスリュゥトAC 小5 00:15.91

3 上田　絆菜 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾝﾅ 越前AC 小4 00:16.11

4 山口　佳暖 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉﾝ 越前AC 小4 00:15.68

5 大塚いろ葉 ｵｵﾂｶ　ｲﾛﾊ 越前AC 小4 00:17.60

6 塚崎　希光 ﾂｶｻｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 越前AC 小4 00:17.50

7 永井　日幸 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾋｻｷ アスリュゥトAC 小2 00:18.58

8 原野　紗奈 ﾊﾗﾉ ｻﾅ 王子保小 小4 00:15.44

1

1

2

女子の部

1500m

100m

100m

100m

100m 4

3



種　　目 組 レーンNo. 氏　　名 ﾖﾐｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学　年 記　　　録

1 上田　絆菜 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾝﾅ 越前AC 小4 00:12.85

2 柏　　亜希 ｶｼﾜ ｱｷ アスリュゥトAC 小4 00:13.58

3 山口　佳暖 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉﾝ 越前AC 小4 00:12.78

4 大塚いろ葉 ｵｵﾂｶ　ｲﾛﾊ 越前AC 小4 00:14.03

5 渡辺　彩楓 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾙｶ アスリュゥトAC 小4 00:15.01

6 塚崎　希光 ﾂｶｻｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 越前AC 小4 00:13.99

8 増田　琉生 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾙｲ 越前AC 小4 00:15.04

1 伊藤　　愛 ｲﾄｳ ｱｲ 王子保小 小3 00:15.49

2 水野　結衣 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｲ アスリュゥトAC 小3 00:14.15

3 山口　心遥 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺﾄﾊ 越前AC 小2 00:14.48

4 西山　優衣 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾕｲ アスリュゥトAC 小2 00:14.54

5 永井　日幸 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾋｻｷ アスリュゥトAC 小2 00:14.34

6 大塚　逸加 ｵｵﾂｶ　ｲﾂｶ 越前AC 小1 00:15.30

7 尾形　育子 ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾔｽｺ アスリュゥトAC 小1 00:15.79

8 玉村　明愛 ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ﾒｲﾅ 越前AC 小1 00:15.82
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総合

種　　目 記録順 氏　　名 ﾖﾐｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　　　録

1 澤﨑　優太郎 ｻﾜｻﾞｷﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 万葉中 中２ 04:33.15

2 牧田　隼知 ﾏｷﾀﾞﾞ　ﾊﾔﾄ 万葉中 中1 05:14.06

3 倉崎　鉄郎 ｸﾗｻｷ　ﾃﾂﾛｳ 一般 一般 05:19.84

4 徳永　悠樹 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ 越前ＡＣ 小4 05:52.81

5 三田村　真文 ﾐﾀﾑﾗ　ﾏｻﾌﾐ 一般 一般 06:23.54

6 山下　叶夢 ﾔﾏｼﾀ　ｶﾅﾒ 味真野小 小5 06:41.96

種　　目 記録順 氏　　名 ﾖﾐｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　　　録

1 田中　崇良 ﾀﾅｶ　ﾀｶﾖｼ 一般 一般 00:11.07

2 吉田　　開 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ 一般 一般 00:11.85

3 明城　拓哉 ﾐｮｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｸﾔ 一般 一般 00:11.86

4 岸本　竜弥 ｷｼﾓﾄ　ﾀﾂﾔ 一般 一般 00:12.59

5 田辺　泰基 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾀｲｷ 一般 一般 00:12.89

6 宮川　幸輝 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ｺｳｷ 一中 中1 00:13.11

7 宮下　涼祐 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 一中 中2 00:13.13

8 岸下　　塁 ｷｼｼﾀルイ 王子保小 小6 00:13.19

9 三田村　宇泰 ﾐﾀﾑﾗ　ﾀｶﾋﾛ 一般 一般 00:13.28

10 山口　和弘 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ　ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 一般 一般 00:13.59

11 芹川　颯翔 ｾﾘｶﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ 一中 中1 00:13.81

12 三田村　真文 ﾐﾀﾑﾗ　ﾏｻﾌﾐ 一般 一般 00:14.23

13 手賀　夏海 ﾃｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ 一中 中1 00:14.52

14 平等　律哉 ﾀｲﾗ ﾘﾂﾔ 一中 中1 00:14.77

15 山本　翔太 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ 王子保小 小6 00:14.90

16 田邊　基輝 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾓﾄｷ 越前ＡＣ 小5 00:14.95

17 三田村真之介 ﾐﾀﾑﾗ　ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 味真野小 小6 00:15.46

18 岡井　颯飛 ｵｶｲ ﾊﾔﾄ アスリュゥトAC 小5 00:15.70

19 角方　喜一 ｶｸﾎｳ ｷｲﾁ 越前ＡＣ 小4 00:15.74

20 加藤　重博 ｶﾄｳ　ｼｹﾞﾋﾛ 一般 一般 00:15.83

21 徳永　悠樹 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ 越前ＡＣ 小3 00:16.25

22 荒木　波琉 ｱﾗｷ ﾅﾙ アスリュゥトAC 小3 00:17.11

23 片岡　寿希人 ｶﾀｵｶ　ｼﾞｭｷﾄ 味真野小 小3 00:17.40

24 木原　弘継 ｷﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾂｸﾞ アスリュゥトAC 小6 00:17.73

25 高野　誠也 ﾀｶﾉ　ｾｲﾔ 味真野小 小6 00:17.73

26 塩田　智久 ｼｵﾀ　ﾄﾓﾋｻ 一般 一般 00:17.78
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種　　目 記録順 氏　　名 ﾖﾐｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　　　録

1 岸下　　塁 ｷｼｼﾀルイ 王子保小 小6 00:11.23

2 角方　喜一 ｶｸﾎｳ ｷｲﾁ 越前ＡＣ 小4 00:12.62

3 福岡　琵凪柘 ﾌｸｵｶ ﾋﾅﾂ アスリュゥトAC 小4 00:12.78

4 徳永　悠樹 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ 越前ＡＣ 小4 00:12.89

5 谷川　康治 ﾀﾆｶﾜ　ﾔｽﾊﾙ 南小 小5 00:12.92

6 玉村　充輝 ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｱﾂｷ 越前ＡＣ 小4 00:13.11

7 眼関　太陽 ｶﾞﾝｾﾞｷ　ﾀｲﾖｳ 越前ＡＣ 小4 00:13.54

8 神谷　天吉 ｶﾐﾔ ﾃﾝｷﾁ 王子保小 小3 00:14.11

9 千龍　映仁 ｾﾝﾘｭｳ ｴｲｼﾞ 王子保小 小3 00:14.21

10 増永　奏大 ﾏｽﾅｶﾞ　ｿｳﾀ 味真野小 小3 00:14.59

11 三田村　駿右 ﾐﾀﾑﾗ　ｼｭﾝｽｹ 越前ＡＣ 小2 00:15.14

12 上田　　詢 ｳｴﾀﾞ　ｼｭﾝ 越前ＡＣ 小2 00:15.15

16 飯塚　健留 ｲｲﾂﾞｶ ﾀｹﾙ 越前ＡＣ 小2 00:15.22

17 佐藤　公一郎 ｻﾄｳ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ 一般 一般 00:15.52

18 中西　一貴 ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲﾂｷ 越前ＡＣ 小2 00:15.97

19 徳永　充樹 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ  ﾐﾂｷ 越前ＡＣ 小1 00:17.03

20 吉田　　新 ﾖｼﾀﾞｱﾗﾀ 味真野小 小1 00:17.06

21 徳永　大樹 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 越前ＡＣ 小1 00:18.25

80m



総合

種　　目 記録順 氏　　名 ﾖﾐｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学　年 記　　　録

1 山口　佳暖 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ　ｶﾉﾝ 越前AC 小4 06:03.58

2 倉﨑　莉乃 ｸﾗｻｷ リノ 越前AC 小6 06:11.99

3 飯塚　海公 ｲｲﾂﾞｶ ﾐｸ 越前AC 小6 06:15.83

4 西岡　幸笑 ﾆｼｵｶ ｻｴ アスリュゥトAC 小6 06:17.58

5 塚崎　希光 ﾂｶｻｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 越前AC 小4 06:19.09

6 山本　仁華利 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ﾋｶﾘ 味真野小 小6 06:20.44

7 中西　一心 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾋﾄﾐ 越前AC 小6 06:26.13

8 渡辺　彩楓 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾙｶ アスリュゥトAC 小4 06:28.31

種　　目 記録順 氏　　名 ﾖﾐｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学　年 記　　　録

1 加藤　未紗 ｶﾄｳ ﾐｻ 武生一中 中2 00:14.28

2 髙田　唯未 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ 武生三中 中2 00:14.31

3 宮崎　月衣 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾙｲ アスリュゥトAC 小6 00:14.37

4 谷尾　采星 ﾀﾆｵ ｱﾔｾ 武生一中 中1 00:14.44

5 竹内　紗奈 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｻﾅ 武生一中 中2 00:14.46

6 北村　由伊子 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｲｺ 武生一中 中2 00:14.59

7 吉田　　愛 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｲ 武生三中 中2 00:14.81

8 高佐　純玲 ﾀｶｻ　ｽﾐﾚ 越前AC 小6 00:14.92

9 直江　莉瑚 ﾅｵｴ ﾘｺ 武生一中 中1 00:15.06

10 小山　姫織 ｺﾔﾏ ｷｵﾘ 武生一中 中1 00:15.25

11 塚﨑　里奈 ﾂｶｻｷ ﾘﾅ 武生三中 中2 00:15.33

12 原野　紗奈 ﾊﾗﾉ ｻﾅ 王子保小 小4 00:15.44

13 西岡　幸笑 ﾆｼｵｶ ｻｴ アスリュゥトAC 小6 00:15.53

14 倉﨑　莉乃 ｸﾗｻｷ リノ 越前AC 小6 00:15.54

15 山口　佳暖 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉﾝ 越前AC 小4 00:15.68

16 河野　樹々 ｺｳﾉ ｼﾞｭｼﾞｭ 武生一中 中1 00:15.70

17 水野　紗羽 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｻﾜ アスリュゥトAC 小5 00:15.91

18 島田　恵怜愛 ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｴﾚｱ 武生一中 中1 00:15.92

19 中西　一心 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾋﾄﾐ 越前AC 小6 00:15.95

20 上田　絆菜 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾝﾅ 越前AC 小4 00:16.11

21 坂口　杏奈 ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｱﾝﾅ 武生一中 中1 00:16.15

22 笹川　ひな子 ｻｻｶﾜ ﾋﾅｺ 武生一中 中1 00:16.27

23 加藤　　舞 ｶﾄｳ ﾏｲ 武生一中 中1 00:16.55

24 萩原　彩乃 ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ｱﾔﾉ 越前AC 小5 00:16.61

25 飯塚　海公 ｲｲﾂﾞｶ ﾐｸ 越前AC 小6 00:16.78

26 西山　麗奈 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾚﾅ アスリュゥトAC 小5 00:16.90

27 塚崎　希光 ﾂｶｻｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 越前AC 小4 00:17.50

28 大塚いろ葉 ｵｵﾂｶ　ｲﾛﾊ 越前AC 小4 00:17.60

29 永井　日幸 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾋｻｷ アスリュゥトAC 小2 00:18.58
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種　　目 記録順 氏　　名 ﾖﾐｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学　年 記　　　録

1 山口　佳暖 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉﾝ 越前AC 小4 00:12.78

2 上田　絆菜 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾝﾅ 越前AC 小4 00:12.85

3 柏　　亜希 ｶｼﾜ ｱｷ アスリュゥトAC 小4 00:13.58

4 塚崎　希光 ﾂｶｻｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 越前AC 小4 00:13.99

5 大塚いろ葉 ｵｵﾂｶ　ｲﾛﾊ 越前AC 小4 00:14.03

6 水野　結衣 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｲ アスリュゥトAC 小3 00:14.15

7 永井　日幸 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾋｻｷ アスリュゥトAC 小2 00:14.34

8 山口　心遥 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺﾄﾊ 越前AC 小2 00:14.48

9 西山　優衣 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾕｲ アスリュゥトAC 小2 00:14.54

10 渡辺　彩楓 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾙｶ アスリュゥトAC 小4 00:15.01

11 増田　琉生 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾙｲ 越前AC 小4 00:15.04

12 大塚　逸加 ｵｵﾂｶ　ｲﾂｶ 越前AC 小1 00:15.30

13 伊藤　　愛 ｲﾄｳ ｱｲ 王子保小 小3 00:15.49

14 尾形　育子 ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾔｽｺ アスリュゥトAC 小1 00:15.79

15 玉村　明愛 ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ﾒｲﾅ 越前AC 小1 00:15.82
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